
1

DIA – Swissport Cargo Services, LP 
Agreement Amendment

Presented by John Ackerman
Deputy Manager of Aviation - Commercial



Amendment Deal Points

― Contract term: 05/12/2011 to 12/31/2016

― This is a non-signatory lease that can be canceled with 30 
days notice by either party

― Additional space leased in Joint Use Cargo Building ― Additional space leased in Joint Use Cargo Building 
– 4,326.4 sq. ft. of building and 13,963.9 sq. ft. of ground space

― Revenue to City: 

― $101,600 Annually (original contract amount)
― $89,918 Annually (this amendment)
― $191,519 Annually (combined)

2



3

DIA – Swissport Cargo Services, LP 
Agreement Amendment

Presented by John Ackerman
Deputy Manager of Aviation - Commercial


